
Key dates overview 
  

 

 

Tuesday 21st May  – Year R Sports Morning 9.15am to 10.30am (Parents invited) 

Wednesday 22nd May  – Years 1 and 2 Sports Morning 9.15am to 10.30am (Parents invited) 

Thursday 23rd May  – Years 3 and 4 Sports Morning 9.15am to 10.30am (Parents invited) 

Thursday 23rd May - 9.15am and 4pm New Year R Parents meeting 

Friday 24th May   – Years 5 and 6 Sports Morning 9.15am to 10.30am (Parents invited) 

(If it’s too wet for sports, we will rearrange it for another day) 

 

May half term: Monday 27th May — Friday 31st May 

 

Monday 3rd June  - Year 4 Multiplication Tables Checks (MTC) begin 

Wednesday 5th June  – School art day to mark the 80th anniversary of D-Day 

Wednesday 5th June - 15 x Yr 6 to Southsea D-Day  

Thursday 6th June  – 3pm Parents in to see art work 

Thur 6th & Fri 7th June  – Year 4 to Butser 

Monday 10th June  - Year 1 (& Year 2 retakes) Phonics Screening Checks begin 

Friday 14th June   – Year 2 to the Victory 

Mon 17th&Tues 18th June  – Yr 1 trip to Staunton Park  

W/C Monday 24th June  – Year 6 Bikeability 

Mon 24th&Tues 25th June – Year 5 Wallington River trip 

Thursday 27th June - Year 5 Book award trip to King’s Theatre 

Friday 28th June  – INSET day (School and Nursery closed to children for staff training) 

Monday 1st July   – Children meet new teachers for next year 

w/c/ Monday 1st July  – Year 6 Activity week (Letter went out last week)  

Friday 12th July   – Summer Fair after school (details to follow) 

Wednesday 17th July  – School parent drop in to see teachers after school 

Thursday 18th July  - 9:15am to 11am Nursery graduation 

Last week of term  – No Sports clubs 

Wednesday 24th July  - Last day of academic year Summer Holidays  

Tuesday 3rd September  – First day of new school year 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

INSET DAYS – School and Nursery closed to 

children for staff training 

Friday 28th June 2024 

Monday 2nd September 2024 

Monday 4th November 2024 

Friday 14th February 2025 

Friday 4th April 2025 

Friday 27th June 2025 

Year 6 Secondary Transition days 

Contact the secondary schools if you have any 

questions 

Castle View – 1st July 

Springfield – 1st and 2nd July 

Trafalgar – 1st and 2nd July 

Portchester – 3rd July 

Purbrook Park – 3rd July 

Crookhorn – 3rd July 

Oaklands – 5th July 

Please note that more information 

regarding these dates will be 

communicated in further 

correspondence. Some dates may be 

subject to change and new dates may be 

added throughout the term. In these 

instances, we will endeavour to give as 

much notice as possible – we will 

communicate this through Studybugs.  

 


